

MMGSY CANSEEN) - BRD2-247-Baisi

A2 Lokani Jaffarpur Road to Rishidev To la Nagar.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

MB No. 1696

Baisi

DIVISION

Dagamra

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Karandeep Kumar

Agreement No- 03 SBD/2023-24

Engineer
Rural Work Department
Work Division, JSD

ABSTRACT OF COST

17

Est. XLV Form No. 124

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Date: 02-05-2024					
(1/100) Benchmark pillar ---					
Qty under 11.75' 2 Pgs - 7					
Qty = 1048'					
@ Rs 5298.00/each --- Rs					5298.00
(2/100) Reference pillar ---					
Qty under 11.75' 2 Pgs - 7					
Qty = 2448'					
@ Rs 2461.00/each --- Rs					4922.00
(3/100) clearing & getting sand bed ---					
Qty under 11.75' 2 Pgs - 7					
Qty = 0.36 H ₂					
@ Rs 75573.34/H ₂ --- Rs					27206.00
(4/100) box cutting ---					
Qty under 11.75' 2 Pgs - 11					
Qty = 1725 m ²					
@ Rs 109.36/m ² --- Rs					1793.00
(5/100) length of embankment ---					
Qty under 11.75' 2 Pgs - 7					
Qty = 547.80 m ²					
@ Rs 261.29/m ² --- Rs					143025.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) cont of ASD work					
Qty mde 1170.8 Pgs-7815					
Qty = 78.25 m ³					
Qty = 64.05 m ³					
Qty = 142.80 m ³					
Qty = 141.08 m ³					
@ Rs 3536.80/m ³					Rs 498929.00
(7) P/V laying spreading					
2 compacting					
w 60 mm - 100					
Qty mde 1170.8 Pgs-16					
Qty = 137.15 m ³					
@ Rs 4956.87/m ³					Rs 679736.00
(8) P/V & fixing kego.					
maintena. c/w/ben					
Board					
Qty mde 1170.8 Pgs-16					
Qty = 4 m ³					
@ Rs 1183.62/each					Rs 47254.00
(9) E/W excavation for					
foundation					
Qty mde 1076.8 Pgs-8					
Qty = 111.71 m ³					
@ Rs 427.03/m ³					Rs 47710.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/19) P/W P.C.C. 19.15 at per leveling - -					
Qty mds 107B & Pgc - 8					
Qty = 7.92 m ³					
@ Rs 7685.06/m ³ — Rs					60866.00
(11/17) P/W & laying cross drainage duct pipe					
Qty mds 107B & Pgc - 15					
Qty = 20.00 m					
@ Rs 1026.00/m — Rs					20521.00
(12/20) P/W Concrete P.C.C./Rec. in foundation 17.20 - -					
Qty mds 107B & Pgc - 8 & 12					
Qty = 2.25 m ³					
Qty = 31.15 m ³					
Qty = 33.40 m ³					
@ Rs 8414.20/m ³ — Rs					281034.00
(13/21) S.F. & Placing H.T.S.D bar in foundation - -					
Qty mds 107B & Pgc - 8 & 11					
Qty = 0.17084 MT					
Qty = 1.38207 MT					
Qty = 1.55291 MT					
@ Rs 80140.33/MT — Rs					124451.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 99 P/v concrete R.C.C./R/c in Substructure.					
Qty m ³ 177.02 Page 13					
Qty = 16.25 m ³					
@ Rs 8742.26/m ³ — Rs 142062.00					
(15) 93 P/v concrete R.C.C. —					
Qty m ³ 1010.8 Page 13					
Qty = 360.8					
@ Rs 157.78/each — Rs 5680.00					
(16) 24 P/v concrete R.C.C. in Substructure —					
Qty m ³ 1110.8 Page 13					
Qty = 9.885 m ³					
Qty = 0.135 m ³					
Qty = 10.02 m ³					
@ Rs 9470.52/m ³ — Rs 94895.00					
(17) 25 S/F & Placing H/S P/R in Substructure —					
Qty m ³ 717.3 Page 13					
Qty = 0.84937177					
Qty = 0.741 177					
Qty = 1.590637177					
Qty = 1.58 177					
@ Rs 80363.86/177 — Rs 126975.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/26) Back filling					
sty note TTB & Page 14					
sty = 34.88 m ³					
@ Rs 996.40/m ³				Rs	34166.00
(19/27) P/V & laying filter media					
sty note TTB & Page 13					
sty = 19.82 m ³					
@ Rs 3927.66/m ³				Rs	78837.00
(20/28) p/v & laying R.C. in Super structure					
sty note TTB & Page 9					
sty = 4.13 m ³					
@ Rs 10314.09/m ³				Rs	42597.00
(21/29) S/F & placing HYSD bar					
sty note TTB & Page 9					
sty = 0.34874 m ³					
@ Rs 81995.51/m ³				Rs	28698.00
(22/30) Carpet and R.C. in Super structure					
sty note TTB & Page 13					
sty = 2.50 m ³					
@ Rs 8742.26/m ³				Rs	21943.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23 32 Drainage spot --- sty mde TTB & page 13 sty = 4 m ³					
@ Rs 711.29/m ³ —————					Rs 2845.00
24 33A Drainage cement concrete --- sty mde TTB & page 15 sty = 1.50 m ³					
@ Rs 678.16/m ³ —————					Rs 1017.00
25 33(b) Drainage Recess --- sty mde TTB & page 15 sty = 0.36 m ³					
@ Rs 1579.16/m ³ —————					Rs 5306.00
26 34 Drainage Brick/Stone sty mde TTB & page 15 sty = 24.75 m ³					
@ Rs 319.41/m ³ —————					Rs 7905.00
					Rs 25 35671.00
WST @ 18% —————					Rs 456421.00
Less @ 1% —————					Rs 25 357.00
Seigniorage fee Rs					35000.00

Continuation **Rs 3052449.00**

23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Below on 1/2 - Rg (E) 3					358.00
			Rg		3049091.00
less previous bill					
on B & page - 9				Rg (E) 1	022426.00
			Net Rg		2026665.00
18 28-05-2024 58					

This image shows a full page of blank graph paper. It features a uniform grid of squares created by thin black horizontal and vertical lines. The paper has a slightly off-white or cream color, suggesting it might be aged or scanned from a physical document. There are no markings, text, or drawings on the grid.